GARA » Trail dei Due Laghi

Atleti arrivati: 221
Atleti iscritti: 260

Distanza percorso: 20000m

CLASSIFICA GENERALE

Pos. Pett. Nome atleta M/F Anno Cat. CNa;c. Societa Terl—m'po Velocita Diff.
1 268 lacovacci Cesare M 1986 SM35 A.s.d. Top Trail 01:29:53 4:29
2 249 Mazza Alessandro M 1984 SM35 Valore Salute, Forti E Veloci 01:37:55 4:53 8:01
3 254 Basso Giorgio M 1986 SM35 Lbm Sport Team 01:38:04 4:54 8:10
4 236 Masserizzi Marco M 1988 SM23 1  Ssd Runner Trainer AR.I. 01:38:36 4:55  8:42
5 33 Bentivoglio Enzo M 1968 SM50 1 Monti Della Tolfa L'Airone 01:39:07 4:57 9:13
6 272 Ludovisi Emanuele M 1982 SM40 1 D+ Trail 01:39:55 4:59 10:01
7 22 Ramos Rolando M 1976 SM45 1  A.s.d. Atletica Setina 01:40:16 5:00 10:22
8 153 Spiriti Claudio M 1976 SM45 2  Podistica Corchiano 2014 01:44:02 5:12 14:08
9 176 Del Piano Andrea M 1990 SM23 2  Roma Ocr 01:44:02 5:12 14:08
10 44 CollenJonas M 1982 SM40 2 Lazio Outdoor 01:44:43 5:14 14:49
11 84 Coianiz Alessandro M 1966 SM55 1  A.s.d. Piano Ma Arriviamo 01:45:29 5:16 15:35
12 24 Rocca Danilo M 1973 SM45 3 A.s.d. Atl. Villa Guglielmi 01:46:01 5:18 16:07
13 115 Arci Andrea M 1976 SM45 4  Trail Monti Simbruini 01:46:15 5:18 16:21
14 188 Carducci Amato Dino M 1970 SM50 2  Runcard 01:46:54 5:20 17:00
15 230 GaffiSilvia F 1992 SF23 Ssd Runner Trainer A R.I. 01:46:58 5:20 17:04
16 88 Paladini De Mendoza Francesco M 1985 SM35 1  A.s.d. Piano Ma Arriviamo 01:47:05 5:221 17:11
17 189 Caruso Giuliano M 1971 SM50 3  Runcard 01:47:31 5:22 17:38
18 215 Tessa Yuri M 1971 SM50 4 Runcard 01:49:22 5:28 19:28
19 252 Alfonzi Fabrizio M 1976 SM45 5  Atl. Monte Mario 01:49:45 5:29 19:52
20 203 Pardos Ignacio M 1975 SM45 6 Runcard 01:50:35 5:31 20:41
21 273 Chiavaroli Fabio M 1972 SM50 5  Let'S Run For Solidarity 01:50:49 5:32 20:55
22 194 De Felice Agostino M 1974 SM45 7 Runcard 01:51:00 5:33 21:06
23 87 Mancuso Fabio M 1975 SM45 8  A.s.d. Piano Ma Arriviamo 01:51:29 5:34 21:35
24 10 Salvatico Giuseppe M 1987 SM35 2  As.tra. Roma 01:51:34 5:34 21:40
25 139 Cerioni Carlo M 1970 SM50 6  Gsbr 01:52:03 5:36 22:09
26 19 Pierdomenico Gianluca M 1969 SM50 7 é&gb“i”ara SabaziaRunning 410519 536  22:25
27 32 Russo Pietro M 1988 SM23 3  Asd Etrurian 01:52:30 5:37 22:36
28 197 Giammatteo Gian Paolo M 1991 SM23 4 Runcard 01:53:57 5:41 24:03
29 2 Buzzelli Domenico M 1976 SM45 9  Asd Alto Sangro Zero Gravity 01:53:59 5:41 24:06
30 239 Tucci Andrea Paolo M 1976 SM45 10 Runcard 01:54:03 5:42 24:09
31 120 LustroJacopo M 1978 SM40 3  X-solid Sport Lab Asd 01:54:12 5:42 24:18
32 267 D'Oria Martina F 1987 SF35 A.s.d. Top Trail 01:54:15 5:42 24:21
33 18 Mesto Massimo M 1974 SM45 11 é&gb“i”ara SabaziaRunning  o9.55.00 545  25:06
34 93 Amatori Marco M 1962 SM60 1 Roma Ecomaratona 01:55:09 5:45 25:15
35 5 Greco Ettore M 1959 SM60 2  As.tra.Roma 01:55:21 5:46 25:28
36 122 Di Vasta Giorgio M 1981 SM40 4  Atletica Eni 01:55:39 5:46  25:45
37 85 Federici Alessandro M 1976 SM45 12 A.s.d. Piano Ma Arriviamo 01:56:36 5:49 26:42



38

39

40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82

202

20

250
31
208
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Oleg Perrotte
Scotti Roberto

Summa Andrea
Faccio Stefano
Russo Domenico
De Petris Alberto
Pocetta Olirio
Alfonzi Marco
Pompei Marco
Credentino Mirko

Bocchini Alessandro

Contento Corredor Sara Helena

Baldini Fabrizio

Di Marco Stefano
Caisaletin Nelly
Dibattista Michele
Rinaldi Matteo
Filacchione Luca
Mancini Alessandro
Motoroi Nicolae

Di Fazio Mauro
Formica Amedeo
Moretti Andrea
Barocci Maurizio
Giuliani Sara
Occhinegro Antonio
Vitali Alessio

De Angelis Cristina
Simonetti Marco
Gigliotti Carlo
Romano Andrea
Savioli Simone
Caltabiano Michele
Costalunga Fabrizio
Misantoni Marco
Mosconi Federico
Salvioni Simona
Molino Vincent Luigi
Appetito Claudia
Laureano Leon Eder
Menesatti Elisabetta
Donvito Sofia
Marotta Domenico
Andrian Alberto

Giovagnoli Valerio
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1981 SM40

1972 SM50

1975 SMA45
1968 SM50
1992 SM23
1984 SM35
1956 SM65
1981 SM40
1962 SM60
1991 SM23
1987 SM35
1975 SF45
1973 SMA45
1975 SMA45
1977 SF45
1979 SM40
1970 SM50
1990 SM23
1971 SM50
1967 SM55
1968 SM50
1967 SM55
1974 SMA45
1964 SM55
1978 SF40
1974 SMA45
1980 SM40
1973 SF45
1971 SM50
1969 SM50
1986 SM35
1975 SMA45
1982 SM40
1966 SM55
1974 SM45
1987 SM35
1969 SF50
1984 SM35
1976 SF45
1964 SM55
1965 SF55
1998 SF23
1980 SM40
1969 SM50
1969 SM50
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Runcard

Anguillara Sabazia Running
Club

Faizane Runners Team
Asd Enea

Runcard

X-solid Sport Lab Asd
Tibur Eco Trail

Atl. Monte Mario

Team Camelot A.s.d.
Roma Ocr

Lbm Sport Team

G.s. Cat Sport Roma

Gsbr

A.s. Amatori Villa Pamphili
A.s.d. Running Evolution
Smart Runners Gravina
Runcard

Ssd Runner Trainer A R.I.
Roma Ocr

Lbm Sport Team

Lbm Sport Team

A.s.d. Atletica Nepi
Podistica Corchiano 2014
Podistica Solidarieta’
A.s.d. Piano Ma Arriviamo
Lbm Sport Team

Lbm Sport Team

Trail Monti Simbruini
Roma Ecomaratona
A.s.d. Atl. Villa Guglielmi
A.s.d U.s. Acli 3 Millennio
Runcard

Lbm Sport Team

Atl. Tusculum

Roma Ecomaratona

G.s. Cat Sport Roma
Podistica Casalotti
Runcard

A.s.d. Podistica Veio

Run & Smile Asd

Lbm Sport Team

Roma Ocr

As.tra. Roma

Gsbr

S.s. Lazio Atletica Leggera

01:56:40

01:57:08

01:57:30
01:57:30
01:58:36
01:58:55
01:59:17
01:59:31
01:59:56
02:01:14
02:01:45
02:01:46
02:02:52
02:03:13
02:03:16
02:03:26
02:03:31
02:04:42
02:04:48
02:05:35
02:05:47
02:06:03
02:06:04
02:06:57
02:07:13
02:07:19
02:07:19
02:08:16
02:09:05
02:09:12
02:09:18
02:09:19
02:09:33
02:09:42
02:09:49
02:09:55
02:10:23
02:11:13
02:11:31
02:11:52
02:12:00
02:12:12
02:12:25
02:12:53
02:13:18

5:50

5:51

5:52
5:52
5:55
5:56
5:57
5:58
5:59
6:03
6:05
6:05
6:08
6:09
6:09
6:10
6:10
6:14
6:14
6:16
6:17
6:18
6:18
6:20
6:21
6:21
6:21
6:24
6:27
6:27
6:27
6:27
6:28
6:29
6:29
6:29
6:31
6:33
6:34
6:35
6:36
6:36
6:37
6:38
6:39

26:46

27:14

27:36
27:37
28:42
29:01
29:23
29:37
30:02
31:20
31:51
31:52
32:58
33:19
33:22
33:32
33:37
34:48
34:54
35:41
35:53
36:09
36:10
37:03
37:19
37:25
37:25
38:22
39:11
39:18
39:24
39:25
39:39
39:48
39:55
40:01
40:29
41:19
41:37
41:58
42:06
42:18
42:31
42:59
43:24
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224
156
61
51
231
221
199
132
271

145
182
30
173
172
220
152

251

180
71
159
113

16

17

196
210
190
26
96
151
60
234
37
114
266
263
166
214
219
103

165

Procacci Roberta

Coco Tommaso
Fabiani Marco

Duca Massimiliano
Pezzatini Claudia
Gallagher Deecks Conor
Avancini Gianmatteo
Mecali Alessandro
Mastroianni Pietro
Toccarelli Alessio
Lapadula Domenico
Coppola Fabio

Roscioli Fabiano

Reale Francesco
Fantoni Favini Beatrice
Di Ventura Giovanni
Antonelli Loris

Placidi Attilio

Roscioli Andrea

Zaffaroni Stefano
Motoroi Alina
Guidobaldi Andrea
Bigagli Marco

Brini Andrea

Conforti Sergio

Ferrari Massimo
Sardone Eustachio
Cavolata Andrea

Di Pasquale Vincenzo
Fogliani Emanuele
Ortenzi Roberto
Dominici Massimiliano
Lanzaro Natalie

Rossi Antonino
Mignogna Maria Grazia
Ciancia Veronica
Stachowicz Edyta
Ugolini Mauro
Speranza Leonardo
Annessa Alessandro
Cera Clauco

Marsan Giorgio

Novelli Marco
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1985
1983
1963
1978
1977
1985
1965
1977
1973
1991
1961
1959
1970
1980
1983
1953
1973
1987

1975

1964
1971
1982
1965

1971

1965

1963
1982
1973
1967
1977
1976
1966
1984
1968
1963
1996
1985
1974
1971
1969
1969
1960
1966

SF35
SM35
SM55
SM40

SFA5
SM35
SM55
SM45
SM45
SM23
SM60
SM60
SM50
SM40

SF35
SM65
SM45
SM35

SM45

SM55
SF50
SM40
SM55

SM50

SM55

SM55
SM40
SM45
SM55
SM45
SM45
SM55
SF35

SM50
SF55

SF23

SF35

SM45
SM50
SM50
SM50
SM60
SM55

20
21

17
12

22
10

23

13
10

18

11

12
14
24
13
25
26
14

19

27
20
21
22

15

A.s.d. Atletica Nepi

Ssd Runner Trainer AR.I.
Podistica Solidarieta’
Lbm Sport Team

Run & Smile Asd

Ssd Runner Trainer A R.I.
Ssd Runner Trainer AR.I.
Runcard

Runcard

Podistica Luco Dei Marsi
As.tra. Roma

Podistica Casalotti

Asd Etrusca

A.s.d. Citta' Castelli Romani
Prosport Atl. Firenze
A.s.d. Podistica Veio

Ssd Runner Trainer A R.I.
Podistica Corchiano 2014

A.s.d. Podistica Alsiuvm
Ladispoli

Roma Ocr

Lbm Sport Team
Podistica Solidarieta’
Trail Dei 2 Laghi

Anguillara Sabazia Running
Club

Anguillara Sabazia Running
Club

Runcard

Runcard

Runcard

Calcaterra Sport Asd
Roma Ecomaratona
Podistica Corchiano 2014
Lbm Sport Team

Ssd Runner Trainer AR.I.
A.s.d. Go Running

Trail Dei 2 Laghi

Run & Smile Asd

G.s. Cat Sport Roma
Podistica Solidarieta’
Runcard

Ssd Runner Trainer A R.I.
A.s.d. Running Evolution
As.tra. Roma

Podistica Solidarieta’

02:13:22
02:13:23
02:13:34
02:14:12
02:14:23
02:14:23
02:14:39
02:15:14
02:15:14
02:15:38
02:16:17
02:16:19
02:16:29
02:16:42
02:16:58
02:17:15
02:17:27
02:17:33

02:17:46

02:17:53
02:18:01
02:18:20
02:18:52

02:18:54

02:19:04

02:19:31
02:19:43
02:20:15
02:20:19
02:20:29
02:20:29
02:20:42
02:20:50
02:20:51
02:21:14
02:21:20
02:21:32
02:21:52
02:22:43
02:22:53
02:22:57
02:22:57
02:23:00

6:40
6:40
6:40
6:42
6:43
6:43
6:43
6:45
6:45
6:46
6:48
6:48
6:49
6:50
6:50
6:51
6:52
6:52

6:53

6:53
6:54
6:55
6:56

6:56

6:57

6:58
6:59
7:00
7:00
7:01
7:01
7:02
7:02
7:02
7:03
7:04
7:04
7:05
7:08
7:08
7:08
7:08
7:09

43:28
43:29
43:40
44:18
44:29
44:29
44:45
45:20
45:20
45:44
46:23
46:25
46:35
46:48
47:04
47:21
47:33
47:39

47:52

47:59
48:08
48:26
48:58

49:00

49:10

49:37
49:49
50:21
50:25
50:35
50:35
50:48
50:56
50:57
51:20
51:26
51:38
51:58
52:49
52:59
53:03
53:03
53:06
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135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170

244
91
218
95
178
269
11
129
140
38
40
43
274
135
146
233
97
136
117
232
237
222
147
155
245
227
161
160
14
112
192
191
13
121
193

54
259
167
275
36

184
25
162

Bonarrigo Marco
Cangelosi Luigi
Vitta Giuseppe

Cat Ghenadii
Messina Marjana
Monestiroli Gaia
Venuti Manuel
Cecchini Mara
Palmucci Riccardo
Barone Maurizio
Bozzo Massimo
Silvestri Antonio
Masciangelo Luisella
Della Sala Pierluca
Fattori Marco
Hoshemand Mina
Guerrini Alessandro
Torre Donatella
Mastronardi Giuseppe
Ponzini Giulia
Navarra Vito
Bevacqua Noemi
Giletto Antonino
Cortese Silvia
Cappellino Francesco
Fallarino Alessia
Magnani Simone
Lupaioli Lelio
Pianese Tobia
Fiaschetti Andrea
Cruciani Lorenzo
Conti Alessandro
Diara Graziella
Donatone Sergio
Cruciani Valeria
Addorisio De Feo Luigi
Castellano Vincenzo
Civita Paolo

Zevola Mario
Moglioni Silvia
Pirani Massimo
Moauro Emanuela
Ahmed Jowahira
Tonnetti Laura

Marrara Giovanni
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1965 SM55
1969 SM50
1965 SM55
1979 SM40
1993 SF23
1958 SF60
1986 SM35
1973 SF45
1960 SM60
1961 SM60
1962 SM60
1970 SM50
1977 SF45
1980 SM40
1964 SM55
1990 SF23
1970 SM50
1975 SF45
1978 SM40
1983 SF35
1971 SM50
1994 SF23
1965 SM55
1966 SF55
1977 SMA45
1991 SF23
1969 SM50
1969 SM50
1960 SM60
1969 SM50
1985 SM35
2000 SM23
1971 SF50
1968 SM50
1980 SF40
1986 SM35
1955 SM65
1965 SM55
1991 SM23
1979 SF40
1966 SM55
1972 SF50
1982 SF40
1970 SF50
1962 SM60

11

Uisp Roma

Asd Podistica 2007 Tortreteste
Runcard

Roma Ecomaratona

Roma Ocr

A.s.d. Team Marathon Bike
As.tra. Roma

Calcaterra Sport Asd

Gsbr

A.s.d. Il Campanile

A.s.d. Il Campanile

A.s.d. Il Campanile

Let'S Run For Solidarity
Forhans Team

Podistica Casalotti

Ssd Runner Trainer A R.I.
Roma Ecomaratona
Forum Sport Center Ssd Srl
A.s.d. Villa De Sanctis

Ssd Runner Trainer AR.I.
Ssd Runner Trainer AR.I.
Ssd Runner Trainer AR.I.
Podistica Casalotti
Podistica Solidarieta’

Uisp Roma

Ssd Runner Trainer A R.I.
Podistica Solidarieta’
Podistica Solidarieta’

A.s. Amatori Villa Pamphili

Tiburtina Running Roma A.s.d.

Runcard

Runcard

A.s.d. Go Running
Atl. Colosseo 2000
Runcard

As.tra. Roma

Lbm Sport Team
Lbm Sport Team
Podistica Solidarieta’
Gruppo Millepiedi

Asd Genzano Marathon

Amatori Top Runners Cast. Rom.

Runcard
Atleticom Asd

Podistica Solidarieta’

02:23:25
02:23:35
02:23:48
02:23:59
02:25:05
02:25:11
02:25:42
02:25:46
02:26:03
02:26:28
02:26:29
02:26:30
02:26:40
02:27:57
02:28:06
02:28:27
02:29:05
02:29:06
02:29:26
02:29:47
02:29:51
02:29:52
02:30:02
02:30:06
02:30:19
02:30:22
02:30:45
02:30:47
02:31:50
02:32:12
02:32:34
02:33:01
02:33:33
02:33:56
02:33:57
02:35:15
02:36:11
02:36:13
02:37:25
02:37:32
02:37:50
02:37:53
02:38:22
02:39:15
02:39:15

7:10
7:10
7:11
7:11
7:15
7:15
7:17
7:17
7:18
7:19
7:19
7:19
7:20
7:23
7:24
7:25
7:27
7:27
7:28
7:29
7:29
7:29
7:30
7:30
7:30
7:31
7:32
7:32
7:35
7:36
7:37
7:39
7:40
7:41
7:41
7:45
7:48
7:48
7:52
7:52
7:53
7:53
7:55
7:57
7:57

53:31
53:41
53:54
54:05
55:11
55:17
55:48
55:52
56:09
56:34
56:35
56:36
56:46
58:03
58:12
58:33
59:11
59:12
59:32
59:53
59:58
59:58
60:08
60:12
60:25
60:28
60:51
60:53
61:56
62:18
62:40
63:07
63:39
64:02
64:03
65:21
66:17
66:19
67:31
67:38
67:56
67:59
68:28
69:21
69:21
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172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205

206

207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215

170
89
143
66
83
130
27
264
82
217
28
127
34
206
109
270
48
49
57
47
69
144
148
242
225
235
229
133
94
58
265
137
52
29
258

238

75
157
63
64
77
81
171
198
209

Di Tosto Johanna
Zampetti Vanessa
Burtone Roberto
Jennings Anthony
Bianchini Eugenia
Nuzzi Pier Francesco
De Cesare Debora
Muciaccia Domenico
Leonardi Francesca Romana
Vitoni Gabriele

Lo Presti Alice
Bondani Roberto

El Messaoudi Mounia
Petrungaro Emanuele
Mastrosanti Luigi
Cristofari Nicoletta
Balzano Antonino
Balzano Maria Laura
Del Tosto Antonio
Amici Carla

Mellozzi Simona

Blasi Maurizio
Marchi Davide
Amorini Danilo
Cucciari Silvia
Mancini Debora
Bambini Francesca
Togni Enrico
Bartolucci Germana
Demurtas Ciriaco Diego Gi
Di Vittorio Emanuela
Regina Francesco
Dejua Franco

Pane Ivana

Ciccarella Giuseppe

Richart Martinez Maria
lluminada

Rocchi Giorgia

Guerra Stefano

Ferri Flavia

Ferri Claudio

Testa Emilio

Zappone Marco

Caronia Maria Grazia Barbara
Liberatori Maria Luisa

Russo Simona
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1992 SF23
1973 SF45
1956 SM65
1954 SM65
1977 SF45
1967 SM55
1972 SF50
1955 SM65
1982 SF40
1975 SM45
2002 SF23
1964 SM55
1977 SF45
1979 SM40
1964 SM55
1964 SF55
1963 SM55
1966 SF55
1958 SM60
1962 SF60
1968 SF50
1964 SM55
1973 SM45
1982 SM40
1972 SF50
1971 SF50
1985 SF35
1964 SM55
1972 SF50
1980 SM40
1984 SF35
1960 SM60
1964 SM55
1972 SF50
1949 SM70

1969 SF50

1986 SF35
1954 SM65
2005 SF23
1962 SM60
1983 SM35
1968 SM50
1961 SF60
1970 SF50
1977 SF45

29

23
10
18
24

25

12

26
30
19

27
10
20

13
28
11

12

14
14
31

13
11

A.s.d. Podistica Veio
A.s.d. Piano Ma Arriviamo
Asd G.s. Vv.f. F.sorgini Roma
Lbm Sport Team

A.s.d. Piano Ma Arriviamo
Circolo Canottieri Aniene
Calcaterra Sport Asd

Lbm Sport Team

Trail Dei 2 Laghi

Runcard

Calcaterra Sport Asd
Atletica Pegaso

Asd Genzano Marathon
Runcard

Sport Team Trigoria Asd
A.s.d. Team Marathon Bike
Lbm Sport Team

Lbm Sport Team

Lbm Sport Team

Lbm Sport Team

Lbm Sport Team

Podistica Casalotti
Podistica Casalotti

Team Bike Aurelia

Ssd Runner Trainer AR.I.
Ssd Runner Trainer A R.I.
Ssd Runner Trainer A R.I.
Runcard

Roma Ecomaratona

Lbm Sport Team

Roma Ecomaratona

Free Runners Molfetta
Ssd Runner Trainer A R.I.
Calcaterra Sport Asd

Lbm Sport Team

Ssd Runner Trainer AR.I.

Lbm Sport Team
Podistica Solidarieta’
Lbm Sport Team
Lbm Sport Team
Lbm Sport Team
Lbm Sport Team

Run & Smile Asd
Runcard

Runcard

02:39:15
02:39:22
02:40:08
02:41:05
02:41:35
02:42:00
02:43:20
02:43:21
02:43:22
02:46:04
02:47:29
02:47:30
02:47:37
02:47:47
02:48:08
02:48:25
02:50:23
02:50:23
02:50:24
02:50:24
02:50:49
02:52:15
02:52:16
02:52:17
02:52:19
02:52:19
02:52:41
02:54:11
02:54:12
02:56:01
02:56:25
02:56:44
02:56:44
02:57:00
02:59:22

03:00:07

03:00:09
03:00:19
03:00:31
03:00:31
03:00:31
03:00:46
03:02:21
03:08:51
03:08:51

7:57
7:58
8:00
8:03
8:04
8:06
8:10
8:10
8:10
8:18
8:22
8:22
8:22
8:23
8:24
8:25
8:31
8:31
8:31
8:31
8:32
8:36
8:36
8:36
8:36
8:36
8:38
8:42
8:42
8:48
8:49
8:50
8:50
8:51
8:58

9:00

9:00
9:00
9:01
9:01
9:01
9:02
9:07
9:26
9:26

69:21
69:28
70:14
71:11
71:41
72:06
73:26
73:28
73:28
76:10
77:35
77:36
77:43
77:53
78:14
78:31
80:29
80:30
80:30
80:30
80:55
82:21
82:22
82:23
82:25
82:25
82:47
84:17
84:18
86:07
86:31
86:50
86:51
87:06
89:28

90:13

90:15
90:25
90:37
90:37
90:37
90:52
92:28
98:57
98:57



216 213 Sotgiu Francesca
217 68 Marafioti Francesca
218 65 Follo Filomena
219 240 Tulino Francesco
220 154 Cassone Felice

221 174 Pierdet Francois

< Z Z m =m =

1972 SF50
1969 SF50
1954 SF65
1954 SM65
1997 SM23
1968 SM50

14
15

11
32

Runcard

Lbm Sport Team

Lbm Sport Team

A.s.d. Running Saviano
Podistica Solidarieta’

Purosangue Athletics Club

03:08:51
03:09:58
03:10:00
03:14:28
03:17:30
03:17:30

9:26
9:29
9:30
9:43
9:52
9:52

98:57
100:04
100:06
104:34
107:36
107:36



